25 25 50 50 50 100 50 50 100 25 25 50 50 50 100 30 20 50 30 20 50 60 40 100
10 10 20 20 20 40 20 20 40 10 10 20 20 20 40 12 8 20 12 8 20 24 16 40
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 23DPDMM11105 Dhruv 16 14 B+ 24 35 B 20 22 P 10 11 P 36 37 A 20 14 B+ 20 12 B+ 25 RLA RLA
RLA-410L
2 23DPDMM11106 Gulshan Kumar 10 12 P 22 21 P 17 24 P 11 6 F 29 34 B+ 16 RLA RLA 12 RLA RLA 25 RLA RLA
RE-ME-409
RLA-ME-406L
RLA-ME-409L
RLA-ME-410L
3 23DPDMM11113 Lalit Sharma 9 1 F 24 1 F 15 11 F 10 1 F 42 1 F 12 10 P 13 RLA RLA 35 28 B+
RE-ME-406
RE-ME-407
RE-ME-408
RE-ME-405
RLA-ME-409L
4 23DPDMM11116 Mayank Bhati 12 10 P 24 24 C 22 29 C 11 13 C 34 32 B+ 21 14 A 20 13 B+ 32 32 B+ RE-ME-408
5 23DPDMM11119 Prakash 16 14 B+ 25 40 B+ 23 42 B+ 11 11 P 40 21 B+ 22 15 A 16 14 B+ 29 33 B+ 6.77
6 23DPDMM11122 Rishu Raj 18 15 B+ 32 20 C 38 22 B+ 11 11 P 38 36 A 24 15 A 23 15 A 32 32 B+ 6.73
7 23DPDMM11127 Surender 11 3 F 20 22 P 10 20 F 10 10 P 37 30 B+ 17 RLA RLA 12 RLA RLA 25 RLA RLA
RE-ME-406
RE-ME-408
RLA-ME-406L